FeaturesDescription Features
Optellios Inc. | 2260 Cabot Blvd W STE 100, Langhorne, PA 19047 | Phone: (215) 741-5850 | Fax: (215) 741-5851 www.fiberpatrol.com
The FiberPatrol® RMC Communications Management Chassis
represents a revolutionary approach to providing space-efficient
communications functionality, while minimizing the long term risk of
obsolescence. Unlike competitive units that provide voltage only to the
attached modules or which have a dedicated communications
function, the RMC series has been designed from the outset

RMC Series
Rev. 2.01
Ordering Information
RMC Communications Management Chassis
Description
Part
Number
Input Voltage Power Supply
Communications
Management Chassis
RMC-115 115 VAC RMC-PS115
(Included)
RMC-230 230 VAC RMC-PS230
(Included)
RMC
12 VDC
(from external
supply)
RMC-EX115
(Order
Separately)Management Chassis
RMC Accessories
Ordering Information
RMC Accessories
The following parts are available to order as individual spare or accessory items for
all RMC units.
Description Part Number
115 VAC Input Power Supply RMC-PS115
230 VAC Input Power Supply RMC-PS230
Blank Panel – 1 Slot RMC-P1
Blank Panel – 2 Slot RMC-P2
Internal Power Supply
COMMUNICATIONS MANAGEMENT CHASSIS
Operating Temperature:	 -40 C to + 74 C, ambient
Storage Temperature:	 -40 C to + 85 C, ambient
Relative Humidity:	 0% to 95% (non-condensing)
UL/ULC	 UL60950-1
Certifications & Compliance
Power:	 IEC (Male)
Connectors
Environmental
Electrical
Input Voltage
	 RMC-115-xx:	 115 VAC
	 RMC-230-xx:	 230 VAC
	 RMC-xx:	 12 VDC (from external supply)
Output Voltage (RMC-PS
to backplane):	 20 VAC C.T. @ 4 A
		  (80 W @ 60 deg C)